

Donate to Salem Youth Symphony

Salem Youth Symphony is seeking sponsorships and donations which will directly support our 2024-2025 concert season. As a registered 501(c)(3) non-profit organization our budget is covered in part by tuition, supplemented with donations and support from the community.

Salem Youth Symphony has a rich history since 1954 of teaching young musicians and providing an exceptional orchestral experience. Last season our 200 members, ages 7-22, represented over 50 schools and a dozen communities. These are the musicians and leaders of the future.

Please consider donating to SYS for the 2024-2025 concert season. Your support will help fund rehearsal and performance venues, provide musical instruction by professional musicians and educators, provide artistic supplies such as musical instruments and sheet music, and provide tuition assistance for qualifying students.

Please consider donating SYS for the 2024-2025 Concert Season!

Your donation is tax-deductible. See Oregon Cultural Trust at the bottom of the page for more options.

Phone:	Email	Email:		
(Address))			
(City)		(State)		(Zip)
\$	Whole Note (\$2,000+)	\$	Quarter Note (\$200-\$499)	
\$	Half Note (\$1,000-\$1,999)	\$	Eighth Note (\$50-\$199)	
\$	Dotted Quarter Note (\$500-\$999)	\$	Sixteenth Note (up to \$49)	
Ĺ	s) as you would like it to appear in our p I would like this donation to remain a on Dedication (optional) In honor of	anonyn	nous.	
□ Му е	employer is matching my gift. Company	/ Name	e:	
☐ Enclosed is my check \$			payable to Salem Youth Sympho	
☐ Bill n	ne at the above address, ATTN:			
	DONATE ONLINE using PayPal/credit ca			nphony ora

OREGON CULTURAL TRUST When you donate to the Cultural Trust by December 31, you may claim a 100%, dollar-for-dollar Oregon tax credit of up to \$500 per individual, \$1,000 for joint filers, or \$2,500 for Oregon C-Corporations – as long as you also invest in any number of 1,450 cultural nonprofits (including SYS) with a matching gift, in the same or greater amount. For more information, visit Oregon Cultural Trust at http://culturaltrust.org/get-involved/donate/

Contact: Kami Hettwer, Executive Director

Salem Youth Symphony Association | PO Box 1113 Salem, Oregon 97308 | Tel: 503.485.2244 www.salemyouthsymphony.org | info@salemyouthsymphony.org